
 
 

Project Name: Mathis Road – Hardy Road to Waterwood Pass Approach Water Main (IFB) 

Solicitation Number: CO-00703 

SAWS Job No.: 22-7002 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Date: January 19, 2024 

Time: 10:00AM 

Sign-In 

1 Roxanne Lockhart SAWS – Senior Contract Administrator Roxanne.lockhart@saws.org 210-233-3095 

2 Marisol Robles SMWB – Program Manager Marisol.Robles@saws.org  

3 Ted Zamora D Guerra Construction tzamora@dguerraconstruction.com  

4 Stephanie Fox Storm Field Service sfox@stormfieldllc.com  

5 Elvis Trevino Maestas etrevino@maesce.com  

6 Don Keiper Storm Field Service dkeiper@stormfieldllc.com   

7 Joy Etkins SAWS – Engineering Joy.etkins@saws.org  

8 Luke Wilson Maestas lwilson@maesce.com  

9 Cristina De La Garza SAWS – Engineering Cristina.delagarza@saws.org  

10 Daniel Saenz Yantis Company dsaenz@yantiscompany.com  

11 Brandon Zientek E-Z Bel Construction, LLC bzientek@ezbel.com  
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